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Comunidad
de Madrid

Estacion:

518

Carretera: M-851

Tipo de
estacion:

PK:

Primaria

2,600

Tipo de

Red:

Local

Informe bimestral de intensidad. Afio 2024

Ubicacion Entre Las Rozas y la interseccion con M-509
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Media
Festivos

Media
Sabados

Media
Laborables

Media
Diaria

Coeficientes

00:08 a 14:00

06:00 a 22:00

00:00 a 24:00

00:08 a 14:00

06:00 a 22:00

00:00 a 24:00

00:08 a 14:00

06:00 a 22:00

00:00 a 24:00

00:08 a 14:00

06:00 a 22:00

00:00 a 24:00

Factor N
Factor L

Factor S

1.463

3.273

3.598

2.017

4.454

4.871

2.709

6.405

6.671

2.433

5.680

5.977

571

5,67

7,34

6,2

6,34

10,26

8,27

8,27

9,54

7,89

7,9

1,05
1,02
0,9

1.405

3.073

3.377

1.821

4.039

4.473

2.797

6.618

6.879

2.459

5.744

6.037

541

5,04

521

7,08

6,09

6,1

10,69

8,75

8,79

9,96

8,27

8,27

1,05
0,99
0,88

1.418

3.213

3.638

1.915

4.278

4.788

2.821

6.765

7.077

2.492

5.903

6.256

6,35

5,98

5,94

6,17

6,33

111

9,15

9,24

10,31

8,64

8,7

1,06
0,97
0,88

1.093

2.563

3.136

1.441

3.216

3.727

2.160

5.133

5.507

1.903

4.489

4913

4,21

3,98

3,92

7,56

5,75

5,66

10,14

7,81

7,77

9,41

7,33

7,25

1,09
1,24
0,89

1.239

2.948

3.374

1.678

3.908

4.374

2.871

6.574

6.888

2.467

5.674

6.025

3,63

3,46

3,68

6,44

4,73

4,85

8,6

6.8

6,82

8,15

6,36

6,37

1,06
0,99
0,87

1.458

3.357

3.729

2.132

4.616

5.203

3.067

7.572

7.933

2.703

6.548

6.943

7,45

8,15

8,26

7,86

8,63

14,15

12,23

12,76

12,95

11,44

11,97

1,06
0,86
0,88

1.346

3.073

3.479

1.836

4.091

4578

2.740

6.515

6.831

2.411

5.677

6.032

5,57

54

5,52

7,35

6,31

6,55

10,91

8,96

9,11

10,16

8,51

8,62



